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Event-No. 8
50m Backstroke Men

Age Group 2010

Rank Name
1 Hagen Méller

2 Rasmus Neuber

3 Ande Biihrig

4 Janne Nobst

5 Jonas Kuhtz

6 Timotei Roland Randhawa
7 Tobias Nicolajsen

8 Makar Shumeiko

9 Janis Tanneberger
10 Moritz Jacob

11 Magnus Dalsgaard
12 Jesper Krieg

12 Mika Marco Kaser
14 Daniel Lasine

15 Leonard Tkachenko
16 Paul Wietz

17 Maximilian Enstrom
18 Viadimir Kovezin

19 Jonah Piper

20 Jason Wurscher

21 Viktor Tinin

22  Julian Miiller

23 Andreas Gopfert

24 William Gejl Nielsen
25 John Schulz

Age Group 2009

Rank Name
1 Gustavs Lopacinskis

2  Axel Engman

3 Elliott Thejsen Rohde

4 Lucas Bergman

5  Albert Ringstrom

6 Andreas Morell Thomsen
7 Tobias Gorm

8 Quentin Jennert

9 Oliver Sge

10 Alfred J. R. Pedas

11 Otto Gjelvold

12 Asger Juel

13 Laurenz Schulz

14 Sebastian ClauBBen

15 Louis Parthier

16 Liam Thomsen

17 Janne Reichel

18 Anders Friis Fang

19 Mats Mikolaiczyk

20 Jakob Friedrich Neuhaus
21 Molle Pettersson

22 Anton Weber

23 Aiden-Alistair Klusch

24 Johannes Andersen

YoB
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

YoB
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

NOC Team

GER TSV RW Niebiill

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

ISL Sunddeild KR

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER TSV RW Niebdill

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
SWE SK Triton

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER AWV09 Hamburg

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)

NOC Team

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

SWE SK Triton

DEN Svgmmeklubben Sghesten
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
SWE SK Triton

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER AWV09 Hamburg

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
GER TSV Westerland

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

Time
30.00
31.31
31.64
32.75
32.76
33.37
33.72
33.80
35.83
36.64
36.94
37.66
37.66
37.69
37.72
37.92
38.24
39.00
40.40
41.22
41.74
41.76
42,53
43.15
48.35

Time
29.33
29.44
30.31
30.73
31.00
31.72
31.88
32.00
32.01
32.03
32.71
32.72
34.21
34.98
35.38
35.72
35.79
35.91
37.28
38.52
39.16
39.78
42,98
46.89

400
352
341
307
307
290
281
279
234
219
214
202
202
201
201
198
193
182
163
154
148
148
140
134

95

428
423
388
372
362
338
333
329
329
328
308
308
269
252
244
237
235
233
208
189
179
171
136
104
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Continue Event-No. 8 (50m Backstroke Men - Age Group 2007 and 2008)
Age Group 2007 and 2008
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time
1 Luca Mitrenga 2008 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 27.49 520 9
2 Hugo Mirvéus 2008 SWE SK Triton 28.09 487 7
3 Hilmer Bergman 2007 SWE Wisby Simsallskap 28.77 453 6
4 Sebastian Dominik Besdo 2007 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 28.87 449 5
5 Sebastian R. Bjerg 2007 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub 29.02 442 4
6 Moritz Koch 2007 GER SG-Neumiinster 29.08 439 3
7 Clemens Hartung 2008 GER SC DHfK Leipzig 29.35 427 2
8 Marcel Leontyev 2007 GER SC DHfK Leipzig 29.55 418 1
9  Zakarias L. Bjgrn 2008 DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub 29.63 415
10 Konstantin Ullmann 2008 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 30.19 392
11 Luiz Lagaly 2008 GER SSV Grenzach (TW) 30.45 382
12 Sam Bengtsson Nimander 2008 SWE SK Triton 30.57 378
13  Julius Doliner 2007 GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW) 31.00 362
14 Toke Kousgaard 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 31.28 353
15 Jules Iochum 2007 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 31.30 352
16 Oscar Higensen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 31.36 350
17 Hector Szdcs 2007 GER TSV RW Niebdill 31.82 335
18 Christian Kempel Laursen 2008 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 31.98 330
19 Jonas Hamm 2007 GER SV Wiking Kiel (LK) 32.05 328
20 Albert Olesen 2008 DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub 32.16 324
21  Luca Schmidt 2007 GER SV Hof 1911 (TW) 32.23 322
21 Oskar Terasa 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 32.23 322
23 Paul-Finley Krause 2008 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 32.74 307
24 Michael Tkachenko 2007 GER USV TU Dresden (TEE) 32.96 301
25  Fitz Jacklofsky 2007 GER AWV09 Hamburg 33.59 285
26 Merten Kottowski 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 34.06 273
27 Nicolai Preben-Andersen 2007 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 34.29 268
28 Bo Bent Hecker 2007 GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK) 35.09 250
29 Tom Bade 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 35.45 242
30 Kasper Kempel Laursen 2008 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 35.53 240
31 Mika Finn Gante 2008 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 35.58 239
32 Kjell Mikolaiczyk 2007 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 35.79 235
33 Titus Vincent Stiirze 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK) 36.62 220
34 Mikkel Sgjdis Svendsen 2008 DEN Ikast Svgmmekiub 37.40 206
35 Tade Mommsen 2008 GER TSV RW Niebdill 38.59 188
36 Lucas Iversen 2008 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 38.60 187
37 Vincent Miiller 2008 GER AWV09 Hamburg 39.69 172
38 Momme Reichardt 2008 GER TSV Westerland 40.06 168
39 Wiliam Lind Jansson 2007 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 47.40 101
40 Fryderyk Wyrembelski 2008 GER TSV Westerland 50.70 82
Bragi Valur Gestsson 2008 ISL Sunddeild KR DNS
Magnus Sgjdis Svendsen 2008 DEN Ikast Svgmmekiub DNS
Age Group 2006 and older
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time
1 Sean Niewold 2002 NED Feijenoord Albion 25.20 675 9
2  Jonas Kjeer 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 26.17 603 7
3 Lars Kochmann 2001 GER SV Halle / Saale 26.46 583 6
4  Emil Togsverd 2005 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 26.99 549 5
5 Finn Kochmann 2006 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 27.26 533 4
6 Lennard Giinther 1995 GER USV TU Dresden (TEE) 27.51 519 3
7 Thor Brunsgaard 2003 DEN Swim Team Neptun 27.55 516 2
8  Janik Reiher 2003 GER Saalfelder SV 27.69 509 1
9 Malthe Elias Wolgast 2006 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub 27.74 506
10 Jacob Timmermand 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 27.90 497
11  Eric Schneider 1999 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 28.04 490
12 Jules Bohnert 2005 GER SV Halle / Saale 28.14 485
13 Oscar Hgck Just 2006 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 28.85 450
14 Zach Widstrand 2006 SWE SK Triton 29.09 439
15 Peter Miihl 1990 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 29.38 426
16 Theo Walther 2004 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 29.57 418
17 Victor Borg 2005 SWE SK Triton 29.79 408
18 Manuel Jaenicke-RoBler 2005 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 29.88 405
19 Lenny Paul 2004 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 30.30 388
20 Andrew Metzner 1989 GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW) 30.50 380
21 Christoph Lorenzen 1996 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 e.V. (THL) 30.53 379
22  Nils Spori 2002 GER WSG Jena-Lobeda 30.83 368
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Continue Event-No. 8 (50m Backstroke Men - Age Group 2006 and older)
23  Mattis Junge 2006 GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH) 31.36 350
24  Simon Juel 2006 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub 31.56 343
25 Villads Hyllested 2006 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 31.63 341
26 Louis-Vincent Piischel 2005 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 31.66 340
27 Jonathan Besdo 2002 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 31.71 338
28 Johannes Uhlig 2006 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 32.11 326
29 Peter Weigelt 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 33.73 281
30 Florian KuB3 1998 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 34.33 267
31 Philip Ku 2003 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 34.85 255
32 Tobias KuB3 1996 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 35.14 249
33 Martin Ferkinghoff 1980 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 36.15 228

Carl Clausen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub DSQ

did not break the surface before the 15m mark

13:36
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